
Students 

Involved

Non Students 

Involved

Perpetrat

ors

31 35 12 33

S09 Defiance of Authority 4 4 1 4

S10 Disobedience - Persistent, Willful 18 22 9 23

S11 Disorderly Conduct - Other 50 63 26 55

S12 Disruptive Demonstrations 2 2 3 3

S16 Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device3 3 3 3

S17 Fighting 39 55 11 47

S24 Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property2 2 2 2

S26 Profanity or Vulgarity 14 18 6 14

S30 Sexual Offenses - Other 2 3 0 2

S31 Threats/Intimidation 4 5 0 4

S58 Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action11 13 9 16

180 225 82 206

Incident 

Code Incident Type

Number Of 

Incidents

Number Of People



Victims

LEA Employee 

Victims OSS ISS Alt School

Alt School 

Setting

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

0 0 5 4 0 0 0 4 0

6 4 0 32 0 0 1 28 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2 18 27 27 27 0 18 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

2 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 0

13 6 34 77 27 27 1 59 1

Corporal 

Punish

Services 

Provided

Number Of People Number Of Days

Expulsions



0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0

Harrassm

ent

Primary 

Disposition

Reported to 

Law 

Enforcement

Removed 

Officer


